
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= UNIVERSITY FED
CREDIT UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199310140003
19731

10/14/1993
10:54:55

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEARD,
VADUS L JR

199408180002
57231

08/18/1994
12:45:45

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BEARD,
VADUS L JR

199501060000
05561

01/06/1995
11:31:09

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOOD, PATSY
L

199511070003
21921

11/07/1995
12:38:32

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BISHOP,
RONALD C

199511070003
21931

11/07/1995
12:38:33

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KENNEDY,
MICHAEL D

199511070003
21941

11/07/1995
12:38:34

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
JERRELL T

199606190001
99251

06/19/1996
02:18:20

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PITTS,
GEORGE

199606190001
99261

06/19/1996
02:18:22

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ENTREKIN,
STEPHEN M

199606190001
99271

06/19/1996
02:18:23

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ENTREKIN,
STEPHEN

199607240002
39261

07/24/1996
02:44:14

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPUDRAY
ADAPTIVE
AQUATICS

199607250002
40301

07/25/1996
11:39:16

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PINYAN,
WANDA

199609100002
98221

09/10/1996
12:26:56

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PLUMERI,
JANICE J

199701310000
33461

01/31/1997
12:15:45

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ENTREKIN,
STEPHEN M

199606190001
99261

199704030001
02301

04/03/1997
10:33:11

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG,
MICHAEL D

199705190001
55431

05/19/1997
12:22:12

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CORBIN,
WILLIAM

199706160001
87391

06/16/1997
10:13:44

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPUDRAY
ADAPTIVE
AQUATICS

199710100003
31371

10/10/1997
11:51:26

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EVANOCHKO,
WILLIAM T

199302150000
43741

02/15/1993
03:43:09

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOLBY,
CHARLES F



199408180002
57221

08/18/1994
12:45:43

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOAGLAND,
ALVIN L

199408180002
57241

08/18/1994
12:45:45

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRAPET,
FRANCIS M

199410170003
13661

10/17/1994
09:51:25

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COBB,
MICHAEL C

199505190001
31901

05/19/1995
10:01:47

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALLISON,
NINA L

199505190001
31911

05/19/1995
10:01:49

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, JOSEPH
A

199511070003
21951

11/07/1995
12:38:35

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMSON,
ALLEN

199511070003
21961

11/07/1995
12:38:36

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUKE, PHILLIP
KENT

199712040003
94891

12/04/1997
12:14:24

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOE, CURTIS

199712160004
08961

12/16/1997
12:38:20

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PRATT,
RICHARD R

199712180004
12031

12/18/1997
01:14:12

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HURST,
LAURIE P

199506210001
61971

06/21/1995
10:37:48

UNIVERSITY
FED CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDILL,
JAMES C

199506210001
61961

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:1995-
16196


