Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199310140003 19731	10/14/1993 10:54:55	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEARD, VADUS L JR						·
199408180002 57231	08/18/1994 12:45:45	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BEARD, VADUS L JR						
199501060000 05561	01/06/1995 11:31:09	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOOD, PATSY L						
199511070003 21921	11/07/1995 12:38:32	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BISHOP, RONALD C						
199511070003 21931	11/07/1995 12:38:33	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KENNEDY, MICHAEL D						
199511070003 21941	11/07/1995 12:38:34	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, JERRELL T						
199606190001 99251	06/19/1996 02:18:20	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PITTS, GEORGE						
199606190001 99261	06/19/1996 02:18:22	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ENTREKIN, STEPHEN M						
199606190001 99271	06/19/1996 02:18:23	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ENTREKIN, STEPHEN						
199607240002 39261	07/24/1996 02:44:14	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPUDRAY ADAPTIVE AQUATICS						
199607250002 40301	07/25/1996 11:39:16	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PINYAN, WANDA						
199609100002 98221	09/10/1996 12:26:56	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PLUMERI, JANICE J						
199701310000 33461	01/31/1997 12:15:45	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ENTREKIN, STEPHEN M					199606190001 99261	
199704030001 02301	04/03/1997 10:33:11	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	YOUNG, MICHAEL D						
199705190001 55431	05/19/1997 12:22:12	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CORBIN, WILLIAM						
199706160001 87391	06/16/1997 10:13:44	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPUDRAY ADAPTIVE AQUATICS						
199710100003 31371	10/10/1997 11:51:26	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EVANOCHKO, WILLIAM T						
199302150000 43741	02/15/1993 03:43:09	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOLBY, CHARLES F						

									Т
199408180002 57221	08/18/1994 12:45:43	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOAGLAND, ALVIN L				
199408180002 57241	08/18/1994 12:45:45	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRAPET, FRANCIS M				
199410170003 13661	10/17/1994 09:51:25	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COBB, MICHAEL C				
199505190001 31901	05/19/1995 10:01:47	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALLISON, NINA L				
199505190001 31911	05/19/1995 10:01:49	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, JOSEPH A				
199511070003 21951	11/07/1995 12:38:35	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMSON, ALLEN				
199511070003 21961	11/07/1995 12:38:36	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUKE, PHILLIP KENT				
199712040003 94891	12/04/1997 12:14:24	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOE, CURTIS				
199712160004 08961	12/16/1997 12:38:20	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PRATT, RICHARD R				
199712180004 12031	12/18/1997 01:14:12	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HURST, LAURIE P				
199506210001 61971	06/21/1995 10:37:48	UNIVERSITY FED CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDILL, JAMES C			199506210001 61961	Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:1995- 16196